
                                    Monroe / Stoughton Dual Meet
                                            Twining Park
                                          Monroe, Wisconsin
                                            April 3, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6838  Jadyn Elgin               9  Monroe                       22:26.5  7:14 
      2    2 6865  Gina Owen                12  Stoughton                    23:30.1  7:34 
      3    3 6853  Bethany Albers           10  Stoughton                    23:30.3  7:34 
      4    4 6841  Aleigh Zettle             9  Monroe                       24:09.1  7:47 
      5    5 6840  Katrina Sathoff          12  Monroe                       24:34.5  7:55 
      6    6 6867  Julia Schuyler           12  Stoughton                    24:46.0  7:59 
      7    7 6837  Skye Dickson              9  Monroe                       25:53.4  8:20 
      8    8 6833  Marlies Brandli           9  Monroe                       25:58.5  8:22 
      9    9 6870  Claire Spilde            10  Stoughton                    26:09.7  8:26 
     10   10 6834  Jenna Brower             10  Monroe                       26:25.0  8:31 
     11   11 6839  Anna Polnow               9  Monroe                       26:45.2  8:37 
     12   12 6854  Eliza Albert              9  Stoughton                    27:15.1  8:47 
     13      6832  Elery Bazley             11  Monroe                       27:48.4  8:57 
     14   13 6869  Liberty Smith            11  Stoughton                    28:11.9  9:05 
     15   14 6862  Jianna Krueger           12  Stoughton                    28:14.8  9:06 
     16      6861  Abbi Kivett              12  Stoughton                    28:40.4  9:14 
     17      6836  Lauren Coppes            10  Monroe                       28:41.0  9:14 
     18      6857  Rachel Callahan          12  Stoughton                    28:43.9  9:15 
     19      6856  Megan Blommel            10  Stoughton                    30:28.9  9:49 
     20      6855  Emma Ballweg              9  Stoughton                    32:30.5 10:28 
     21      6860  Grace Gibson             11  Stoughton                    43:07.6 13:53 
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 67°F



                                    Monroe / Stoughton Dual Meet
                                            Twining Park
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    25  Monroe                                     (24:36.4  123:02.0 3:32.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jadyn Elgin                9 22:26.5
       2      4  Aleigh Zettle              9 24:09.1
       3      5  Katrina Sathoff           12 24:34.5
       4      7  Skye Dickson               9 25:53.4
       5      8  Marlies Brandli            9 25:58.5
       6   ( 10) Jenna Brower              10 26:25.0
       7   ( 11) Anna Polnow                9 26:45.2

       2.    32  Stoughton                                  (25:02.3  125:11.2 3:45.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Gina Owen                 12 23:30.1
       2      3  Bethany Albers            10 23:30.3
       3      6  Julia Schuyler            12 24:46.0
       4      9  Claire Spilde             10 26:09.7
       5     12  Eliza Albert               9 27:15.1
       6   ( 13) Liberty Smith             11 28:11.9
       7   ( 14) Jianna Krueger            12 28:14.8


